5°F - ROAD RUN & MTB

X CROSS DUATHLON ,ZYROWIK”

4kmRUN/10kmMTB/4kmRU NI 10kmMTB/4kmRUN
ZYR O\/\/r\ 12.05.2018

e m-

ArekKatuzny_TomekSzulczewski KLUB SPORTOWY ZDZIESZOWICE BIKE-TEA| 199 |ZDZIESZOWICE KLUB SPORTOWY ZDZIESZOWICE BIKE-TEAM  SZTAF 00:15:06 = 00:23:52 00:16:26 = 00:23:47 00:16:29 = 01:35:40
2 JAROStAW SMOLEN 70 'MYSLOWICE M40 1 00:14:58 = 00:25:58 00:16:39 = 00:26:22  00:15:58 ~ 01:39:55
3 KAMIL KALAMARZ 55 |RYBNIK NV TEAM M30 1 00:15:49 = 00:27:15 00:18:17 | 00:27:36  00:18:52 01:47:49
4 |PIOTR HARMANSA 37 | GOGOLIN TRIATHLON GOGOLIN M40 2 | 00:16:23 = 00:28:52 00:17:39 = 00:30:36  00:17:51 ~01:51:21
5 'MARCEL BROJ 7 ZLINICE BROJ TEAM ZLINICE M20 1 00:16:46 = 00:29:46 00:18:35 = 00:30:12  00:19:39 ~ 01:54:58
6  PiotrOrian_AdrianOrian ODRZANSKIE KONSORCJUM 197 ZDZIESZOWICE LUKS ROSPONDEK ZYROWA SZTAF 2 | 00:15:53 = 00:32:00 00:17:11 00:32:23  00:18:50  01:56:17
7 DAREK SYTY 75 |KEDZIERZYN-KOZLE KS KOZIOLEK KEDZIERZYN-KOZLE M40 3 | 00:17:50 = 00:29:37 00:19:27 |+ 00:30:24  00:19:19 ~ 01:56:37
8 PIOTR IWAN 49 ' RYBNIK M20 2 | 00:15:38 = 00:30:40 00:19:36 = 00:31:39  00:19:43  01:57:16
9 KosmaKalamarz_PrzemekHanaj M-NV TEAM 198 RYBNIK SZTAF 3 | 00:18:26 = 00:30:08 00:18:45 = 00:30:54 00:20:06 = 01:58:19
10 |MARCIN OLEJNICZAK 67 ZDZIESZOWICE KLUB SPORTOWY ZDZIESZOWICE-BIKETEAM M40 4 | 00:18:09 = 00:30:14 00:20:06 = 00:31:47 00:19:57  02:00:13
11 | JACEK STAROSTKA 73 |KEDZIERZYN-KOZLE PARKRUN KEDZIERZYN-KOZLE M40 5 | 00:17:11 = 00:33:41 00:19:01 00:33:58  00:19:06 = 02:02:57
12  DARIUSZ LUKOWSKI 61 | STRZELCE OPOLSKIE GMINA STRZELCE OPOLSKIE M50+ 1 00:16:35 | 00:30:49 00:17:55 | 00:40:14  00:17:43  02:03:16
13 'ROMAN JAKUBIEC 50 |KEDZIERZYN-KOZLE KS KOZIOLEK KEDZIERZYN-KOZLE M30 2 | 00:17:23 = 00:30:36 00:19:23 | 00:35:12  00:21:20 = 02:03:54
14 | ANDRZEJ PIGLA 68 WROCLAW M40 6 | 00:17:24 = 00:34:02 00:19:02 = 00:35:09 00:18:27  02:04:04
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BARTLOMIEJ

SYLWESTER

PAWEL

ADRIAN

LUKASZ

ADRIAN

JAROStAW

JanuszSojka_Piotrlwan

WeronikaSkalska_WeronikaGruszka

KINGA

GRZEGORZ

RAFAL

GRZEGORZ

MARCIN

ADAM

WOJCIECH

TYMOTEUSZ

ARKADIUSZ

EWA

MAREK

ROBERT

KAZIMIERZ

s’LE DZIEDZ[CT'*/

CYBULSKI
FRATCZAK
MACZYNSKI
BROJ
KOCHON
ZIMERMAN
MARCISZ
BORNIT
W-NV TEAM
KUCZYNSKA
BROSZCZAK
LACH
USZKO
SMIGIELSKI
GIET
STALICA
BAK
HOCZEK
MIRSKA-ZACHARCZUK
HERMANOWICZ
WENCEL

GRYCMAN

27

84

56

83

62

194

195

57

10

60

79

76

28

72

48

66

38

86

32

KEDZIERZYN-KOZLE
KEDZIERZYN - KOZLE
KRAPKOWICE
ZLINICE
KEDZIERZYN-KOZLE
ZDZIESZOWICE
OPOLE

OLESZKA
RYDULTOWY
KEDZIERZYN-KOZLE
ROZWADZA
KEDZIERZYN-KOZLE
SIEDLEC
ZDZIESZOWICE
KEDZIERZYN-KOZLE
CZESTOCHOWA
RUDA SLASKA
KOLANOWICE
KEDZIERZYN KOZLE
DOBRZEN WIELKI
KEDZIERZYN-KOZLE

CIECHOWICE

WELFITT

BROJ TEAM ZLINICE

KS KOZIOLEK KEDZIERZYN-KOZLE
ZDZIESZOWICE BIKE TEAM

FENIKS PGE ELEKTROWNIA OPOLE
LUKS ROSPONDEK ZYROWA

NV TEAM

TRIBIKE/KS KOZIOLEK KEDZIERZYN-KOZLE

GODZIKOWICE TEAM

KS KOZIOLEK KEDZIERZYN-KOZLE

MORSY NA KOKSIE
PARKRUN KEDZIERZYN-KOZLE
IZOERG

I-SYSTEMS.PL

KS KOZIOLEK KEDZIERZYN-KOZLE
FENIKS PGE ELEKTROWNIA OPOLE

K KOZIOLEK KEDZIERZYN-KOZLE

M40

M30

M50+

M30

M30

M30

SZTAF

SZTAF

OPEN_K

M50+

M30

M50+

M20

M50+

M40

M40

M40

OPEN_K

M30

M40

M40

00:17:46

00:18:11

00:20:19

00:18:15

00:18:24

00:18:55

00:17:43

00:18:03

00:20:11

00:18:51

00:18:32

00:18:20

00:19:22

00:16:35

00:19:06

00:19:21

00:19:40

00:19:56

00:24:33

00:16:59

00:20:06

00:20:41

00:33:12

00:32:41

00:30:06

00:32:35

00:34:04

00:32:04

00:37:13

00:37:07

00:34:45

00:32:48

00:34:18

00:33:32

00:36:13

00:32:47

00:38:01

00:37:44

00:39:58

00:44:08

00:40:45

00:38:02

00:37:38

DNF

00:21:35

00:19:59

00:21:53

00:21:35

00:20:17

00:21:35

00:19:48

00:18:27

00:20:06

00:22:14

00:21:21

00:22:33

00:22:40

00:20:52

00:21:40

00:21:55

00:23:20

00:26:16

00:26:59

DNF

DNF

00:32:18

00:33:49

00:31:27

00:33:12

00:34:15

00:33:31

00:32:22

00:38:26

00:35:34

00:35:46

00:36:19

00:38:22

00:36:34

00:47:46

00:41:49

00:44:21

00:43:31

00:42:17

00:43:58

00:20:20

00:20:33

00:21:31

00:21:07

00:19:59

00:21:36

00:21:33

00:18:39

00:20:24

00:22:46

00:22:17

00:24:52

00:23:29

00:24:36

00:24:36

00:23:02

00:22:33

00:29:17

00:29:01

02:05:11

02:05:13

02:05:16

02:06:44

02:06:59

02:07:41

02:08:39

02:10:42

02:11:00

02:12:25

02:12:47

02:17:39

02:18:18

02:22:36

02:25:12

02:26:23

02:29:02

02:41:54

02:45:16
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